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Teachers Only — District Inservice
All Staff — District Inservice
Teachers Only — Workshop Day

Mon
Tues
Wed

Aug. 24
Aug. 25
Aug. 26

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL BASED ON GRADE LEVEL AND IN PERSON VS. VIRTUAL

Grades: 1, 2, 3, 4 (students who are in person)
Grades: 3, 6, 7, 8 (students who are in person)

RV Elementary

Grades: 9, and all new high school students (stlidents who are in person) Tues Sept. 1 Middle School
High School
(All FULL TIME VIRTUAL STUDENTS start on September 2)
Only all FULL TINE VIRTUAL STUDENTS have school on this day ONLY ALL
Wed Sept. 2 FULL TIME VIRTUAL
(Students who are in person DO NOT have school at all on September 2) STUDENTS
Grades: 5 Year Old Kindergarten (students who are in person) Early Learning Center
Grades: 10, 11, 12 (students who are in person) (except all new high Wed Thur Sept. 2 3 YL g
High School
school students start on Sept. 1)
Grades: 4 Year Old Kindergarten (students who are in person) Fhur Fri Sept. 3 4 Early Learning Center
Labor Day — Holiday Mon Sept. 7 NO SCHOOL
Grades: Early Childhood (students who are in person) Tues Sept. 8 Early Learning Center
School Fair / Homecoming Fri Oct. 2 1-hr Delayed Start
End 1st Quarter for Middle School & High School (43 days) Fri Oct. 30
Teachers Only — District Inservice / Workshop Day Mon Nov. 2 NO SCHOOL
Begin 2nd Quarter for Middle School & High School Tues Nov. 3
End 1st Trimester for RV Elem & Early Learning Center (59 days) Tues Nov. 24
Thanksgiving Vacation Wed - Fri Nov. 25-27 NO SCHOOL
Begin 2nd Trimester for RV Elem & Early Learning Center Mon Nov. 30
Winter Break Thu - Fri & Mon - Fri Dec. 24 - Jan. 1 NO SCHOOL
End 2nd Quarter for Middle School & High School (44 days) Fri Jan. 15
Teachers Only — District Inservice / Workshop Day Mon Jan. 18 NO SCHOOL
Begin 3rd Quarter for Middle School & High School Tues Jan. 19
All Staff — District Inservice Fri Feb. 19 NO SCHOOL
End 2nd Trimester for RV Elem & Early Learning Center (61 days) Fri Mar. 5
Begin 3rd Trimester for RV Elem & Early Learning Center Mon Mar. 8
End 3rd Quarter for Middle School & High School (43 days) Fri Mar. 19
Begin 4th Quarter for Middle School & High School Mon Mar. 22
Spring Break Mon - Fri Mar. 29-Apr. 2 NO SCHOOL
Teachers Only — District Inservice / Workshop Day Mon Apr.5 NO SCHOOL
Memorial Day — Holiday Mon May 31 NO SCHOOL
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL (47 days & 57 days) Thu June 3
Teachers Only — Workshop Day Fri June 4
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KEY: 177 Student Contact Days (SD)

5.0 District Inservice (DI) *

4.0 Workshop Days (W) *

2.0 Holidays (H)

2.0 Parent/Teacher Conferences (P/T) **

190 Contract Days (CD)

Begin/End Quarter for Middle School and High School (Q)
Begin/End Trimester for RV Elem and Early Learning Center (T)
Last Day of School (L)

Vacation (V)

National Holidays

School Fair (1 Hour Delayed Start for Students) (SF)

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL BASED ON GRADE LEVEL (F) *** :

- 15— 8™, 9" ‘and all new high school students (in person)

- Only All FULL TIME VIRTUAL Students

- 5 Year Old Kindergarten and 10"~ 12" (in person) (except all new high school students start on Sept. 1)( Sept2)-(Thursday, Sept 3)

-4 Year Old Kindergarten (in person)

- Early Childhood (in person)

* One-half workshop day and one-half inservice day will be earned during Summer 2020
** Flexible per building — evening hours

(Tuesday, Sept 1)
(Wednesday, September 2)

(Sept3)-(Friday, Sept 4)
(Tuesday, Sept 8)




